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Datums: 21.12.2024.

PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Prizma 17 Baltie

N Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.

31 V |Zirdzins Rihards 18.06.2017.

U |Bogdanovs Damirs 13.10.2017.

U |Zile Marks 05.10.2016.
3 U |Rutkis Rudolfs 08.05.2018.
4 U [Magers Georgijs 31.08.2017.
6 U [Tracuks Luka 20.10.2017.
9 U [Nosyrev Mikhail 01.06.2017.
12 U |Seimuskins Ric¢ards 26.07.2018.
16 U |Skobejevs Daniils 16.06.2017.
19 U |Vitkovska Sandra 17.06.2015.
22 U [Sanins Ralfs 24.07.2018.
24 U |Girinovic¢s Aleksandrs 17.08.2018.
25 U |Lapkasis Kristofers 15.04.2018.
26 U |Smaukstelis Kristers 30.06.2018.
33 U |Alferovs Adrians 24.08.2017.
47 U |Komars Lukass 16.11.2017.

Sagatavots 24.12.2025. 18:04:41
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Pals Guntars Treneris

2 Bisenieks Eriks Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




